1
Chronological List of (Published) Compositions
Matt Johnson, American pianist/composer
(ISNI: 0000 0004 6875 3420)
All works are published by Dolce & Nuit Productions (DNP).
OPUS TITLE CREATION DATE CATALOG # ALBUM or GENRE ISWC # ISRC #
1 Dee Dee's Song Spring, 1979 DNP01-0579 A Quiet Moment [1986] T-070.044.715-9 usx9p0641910 (Remastered=USUX32041910)
3 E Major Jam August, 1979 DNP03-0879 A Quiet Moment [1986] T-070.051.921-6 usx9p0641911 (Remastered=USUX32041911)
5 Rainy Day Comfort December, 1979 DNP05-1279 Something About the Moon [1989] T-070.130.960-5 usx9p0641987 (Remastered=USUX32041987)
6 Early Reflections January, 1980 DNP06-0180 Single Release [2019] T-929.749.518-2 USUX31960180
9 Shipwreck April, 1980 DNP09-0480 Single Release [2020] T-931.614.554-7 USUX32090480
10 The Beckoning May, 1980 DNP10-0580 A Quiet Moment [1986] T-070.018.408-2 usx9p0641915 (Remastered=USUX32041915)
14 Dance of Joy December, 1980 DNP14-1280 A Quiet Moment [1986] T-070.044.933-7 usx9p0641909 (Remastered=USUX32041909)
15 Aloneness Spring, 1981 DNP15-0481 A Quiet Moment [1986] T-070.005.913-7 usx9p0641912 (Remastered=USUX32041912)
16 Opus Español Spring, 1981 DNP16-0381 Single Release [2020] T-300.022.730-1 USUX32016381
17 Our Song Spring, 1983 DNP17-0483 Something About the Moon [1989] T-070.162.924-4 usx9p0641992 (Remastered=USUX32041992)
20 Changing Images June, 1985 DNP20-0685 A Quiet Moment [1986] T-070.033.116-3 usx9p0641914 (Remastered=USUX32041914)
21 A Quiet Moment July, 1985 DNP21-0785 A Quiet Moment [1986] T-070.125.492-3 usx9p0641913 (Remastered=USUX32041913)
22 Broadway July, 1985 DNP22-0785 Single Release [2020] T-931.431.518-9 USUX32022785
26 Opening February, 1986 DNP26-0286 Single Release [2019] T-929.673.780-9 USUX31926286
27 A Little Gem May, 1986 DNP27-0586 Something About the Moon [1989] T-070.103.833-6 usx9p0641989 (Remastered=USUX32041989)
28 BOO! June, 1986 DNP28-0686 End of a Day [1995] T-072.603.036-9 usx9p0642210 (Remastered=USUX32042210)
30 Longing for Yesterday July, 1986 DNP30-0786 Something About the Moon [1989] T-902.855.979-7 usx9p0641993 (Remastered=USUX32041993)
31 Windchimes August, 1986 DNP31-0886 Origins [2000] T-902.831.208-5 usx9p0642244 (Remastered=USUX32042244)
32 Katja October, 1986 DNP32-1086 Something About the Moon [1989] T-070.093.733-2 usx9p0641986 (Remastered=USUX32041986)
Let There Be Peace on Earth—ARR. November, 1986 DNP-1186
34 Something About the Moon Summer 1987 DNP34-0687 Something About the Moon [1989] T-902.921.322-7 usx9p0641990 (Remastered=USUX32041990)
35 Serenade (for Dolce & Nuit) June, 1987 DNP35-0687 Something About the Moon [1989] T-070.168.193-7 usx9p0641988 (Remastered=USUX32041988)
36 Melrose Overture Summer, 1987 DNP36-0687 Single Release [2021] T-304.428.579-8 USUX32136687
37 Chatham September, 1987 DNP37-0987 Something About the Moon [1989] T-070.033.032-0 usx9p0641991 (Remastered=USUX32041991)
38 Conversations Winter, 1987-88 DNP38-1187 Conversations [1992] T-902.844.159-0 usx9p0642085 (Remastered=USUX32042085)
39 Sassy December,1987 DNP39-1287 Conversations [1992] T-070.169.916-2 usx9p0642080 (Remastered=USUX32042080)
40 Handbell Processional January, 1988 DNP40-0188 Single Release [2020] T-925.947.865-4 USUX32040188
41 Strange Pulling May, 1988 DNP41-0588 Single Release [2021] T-302.876.482-7 USUX32141588
42 Carioca Lullaby August, 1988 DNP42-0888 Conversations [1992] T-902.843.716-3 usx9p0642087 (Remastered=USUX32042087)
43 Hot Cup of Tea October, 1987 DNP43-1087 Single Release [2020] T-925.947.490-3 USUX32004387
44 Transitions August, 1988 DNP44-0888 Origins [2000] T-072.706.221-6 usx9p0642254 (Remastered=USUX32042254)
45 Morning Sun September, 1988 DNP45-0988 Origins [2000] T-072.662.575-7 usx9p0642253 (Remastered=USUX32042253)
47 She Didn't Mean To January, 1989 DNP47-0189 Single Release [2020] T-932.649.658-6 USUX32047189
48 It's Finally Out! February, 1989 DNP48-0289 End of a Day [1995] T-072.647.264-5 usx9p0642208 (Remastered=USUX32042208)
49 Me Beija March, 1989 DNP49-0389 Conversations [1992] T-070.270.444-6 usx9p0642082 (Remastered=USUX32042082)
50 She Fell Asleep In My Arms April, 1989 DNP50-0489 Conversations [1992] T-070.169.387-9 usx9p0642086 (Remastered=USUX32042086)
51 Freckle On My Hand May, 1989 DNP51-0589 Conversations [1992] T-070.060.037-8 usx9p0642079 (Remastered=USUX32042079)
52 Brells June, 1989 DNP52-0689 Single Release [2021] T-925.947.870-1 USUX32152689
54 A Wedding Gift July, 1989 DNP54-0789 Origins [2000] T-072.595.687-5 usx9p0642251 (Remastered=USUX32042251)
56 The Clouds, They Roll By August, 1989 DNP56-0889 End of a Day [1995] T-072.706.219-2 usx9p0642213 (Remastered=USUX32042213)
57 My Favorite Time of the Year September, 1989 DNP57-0989 Conversations [1992] T-070.270.443-5 usx9p0642078 (Remastered=USUX32042078)
58 Kiss Away the Hurt October, 1989 DNP58-1089 End of a Day [1995] T-072.653.166-3 usx9p0642216 (Remastered=USUX32042216)
59 Never on Time October, 1989 DNP59-1089 Conversations [1992] T-070.156.068-0 usx9p0642081 (Remastered=USUX32042081)
60 Choctaw November, 1989 DNP60-1189 Single Release [2019] T-929.952.908-1 USUX31901189
61 Slow Build December, 1989 DNP61-1289 Single Release [2020] T-932.756.826-3 USUX32006189
63 Sometimes, Words Are Not Enough January, 1990 DNP63-0190 Conversations [1992] T-070.277.275-5 usx9p0642089 (Remastered=USUX32042089)
64 Don't Be A Litterbug (PSA) January, 1990 DNP64-0190 Standalone Recording [YouTube] T-925.947.572-4
65 You Can't Go Back March, 1990 DNP65-0390 Conversations [1992] T-070.213.503-2 usx9p0642084 (Remastered=USUX32042084)
67 Into My Life You Came May, 1990 DNP67-0590 Conversations [1992] T-070.085.598-6 usx9p0642083 (Remastered=USUX32042083)
68 Well, My Heart's So Sad June, 1990 DNP68-0690 End of a Day [1995] T-072.718.414-6 usx9p0642207 (Remastered=USUX32042207)
70 Lost & Found July, 1990 DNP70-0790 End of a Day [1995] T-072.656.575-8 usx9p0642215 (Remastered=USUX32042215)
72 Reassurance September, 1990 DNP72-0990 Origins [2000] T-072.681.313-3 usx9p0642239 (Remastered=USUX32042239)
74 New Life October, 1990 DNP74-1090 Single Release [2019] T-925.947.575-7 USUX31974109
75 Attack of the Killer Bunnies October, 1990 DNP75-1090 End of a Day [1995] T-072.595.688-6 usx9p0642204 (Remastered=USUX32042204)
77 Remembering Kristopher November, 1990 DNP77-1190 Conversations [1992] T-070.130.752-9 usx9p0642088 (Remastered=USUX32042088)
Silent Night—ARR. Christmas, 1990 DNP-1290 Single Release [2019] T-925.948.091-6 USUX31901290
78 We Have Toys Out Here January 15, 1991 DNP78-0191 Single Release [2019] T-925.948.093-8 USUX31978191
79 Luke's Theme January, 1991 DNP79-0191 End of a Day [1995] T-072.656.576-9 usx9p0642205 (Remastered=USUX32042205)
Luke's Theme ~ Special Gift Edition DNP79-0191 Single Release [2018] T-072.656.576-9 usx9p0642205
79L Luke's Ringtone January, 1991 DNP79L-0191 https://youtu.be/WW1DcHaWzfk T-072.656.576-9
80 Stereo Kisses April, 1991 DNP80-0491 End of a Day [1995] T-072.690.619-9 usx9p0642209 (Remastered=USUX32042209)
81 Surprise Postlude May, 1991 DNP81-0591 Single Release [2020] T-925.948.095-0 USUX32081591
83 My Thoughts Are With You August, 1991 DNP83-0891 Origins [2000] T-072.662.574-6 usx9p0642249 (Remastered=USUX32042249)
84 Hidden September, 1991 DNP84-0991 End of a Day [1995] T-072.641.823-0 usx9p0642206 (Remastered=USUX32042206)
85 End of a Day October, 1991 DNP85-1091 End of a Day [1995] T-072.624.123-1 usx9p0642211 (Remastered=USUX32042211)
The First Noel—ARR. Christmas, 1991 DNP-1291 Single Release [2021] T-925.948.164-6 USUX32101291
86 Why Does This Kid... January, 1992 DNP86-0192 T-925.948.170-4
87 Shadows on the Wall February, 1992 DNP87-0292 End of a Day [1995] T-072.690.615-5 usx9p0642212 (Remastered=USUX32042212)
88 Fairy Tales February, 1992 DNP88-0292 End of a Day [1995] T-072.631.736-7 usx9p0642214 (Remastered=USUX32042214)
89 Remarkable March, 1992 DNP89-0392 Origins [2000] T-072.681.311-1 usx9p0642247 (Remastered=USUX32042247)
[Mechanics Hall performance] Standalone Recording [YouTube]
90 Sambinha May, 1992 DNP90-0592 Origins [2000] T-072.690.617-7 usx9p0642252 (Remastered=USUX32042252)
92 Origins (Early November) November, 1992 DNP92-1192 Origins [2000] T-072.671.184-7 usx9p0642245 (Remastered=USUX32042245)
93 Simple February, 1993 DNP93-0293 Origins [2000] T-072.690.618-8 usx9p0642255 (Remastered=USUX32042255)
Chopstix—ARR. March, 1993 DNP-0393 Single Release [2019] T-925.948.173-7 USUX31903933
95 Cannes June, 1993 DNP95-0693 Origins [2000] T-072.611.389-8 usx9p0642241 (Remastered=USUX32042241)
96 Laughed July, 1993 DNP96-0793 Single Release [2021] T-301.651.073-5 USUX32196793
99 Thirty-Two October, 1993 DNP99-1093 Origins [2000] T-072.706.220-5 usx9p0642242 (Remastered=USUX32042242)
We Gather Together—ARR. November, 1993 DNP-1193 Single Release [2020] T-925.948.175-9 USUX32011931
Come, Ye Thankful People, Come—ARR. November, 1993 DNP-11932 Single Release [2020] T-925.948.180-6 USUX32011932
Night in a Manger—ARR. December, 1993 DNP-1293 Winter on the Common [1995] T-925.948.183-9 USUX31835019
Single Release [2020] USUX32001293
O Come, All Ye Faithful—ARR. December, 1993 DNP-12932 T-925.948.185-1
102 ROAR October, 1994 DNP102-1094 Origins [2000] T-072.681.312-2 usx9p0642248 (Remastered=USUX32042248)
103 klmn December, 1994 DNP103-1294 Origins [2000] T-072.653.167-4 usx9p0642243 (Remastered=USUX32042243)
God Rest Ye Merry, Gentlemen—ARR. March, 1995 DNP-0395 Winter on the Common [1995] USUX31835018
Jesu, Joy of Man’s Desiring—ARR. April, 1995 DNP-0495 Winter on the Common [1995] T-925.947.524-6 USUX31835011
[Troy Paolantonio performance] Standalone Recording [YouTube]
Congregational Carol Medley—ARR. May, 1995 DNP-0595 Winter on the Common [1995]

2
104 To Serve the Living God August, 1995 DNP104-0895 Standalone Recording [YouTube] T-302.067.272-0
105 Noah’s Theme October, 1995 DNP105-1095 Origins [2000] T-072.667.964-6 usx9p0642240 (Remastered=USUX32042240)
105N Noah's Ringtone October, 1995 DNP105N-1095 https://youtu.be/dEDNoI-Rpxs T-072.667.964-6
Noah's Theme ~ Special Gift Edition Single Release [2015] T-072.667.964-6 USUX31510959
The Magic of Hanukkah—ARR. December, 1995 DNP-1295 T-925.949.624-7
106 Caitlin’s Lullaby January, 1996 DNP106-0196 Origins [2000] T-072.611.388-7 usx9p0642250 (Remastered=USUX32042250)
Praise to the Living God—ARR. May 1, 1996 DNP-0596 T-925.949.464-9
Light of Ages and of Nations—ARR. June, 1996 DNP-0696 T-925.949.475-2
107 CEEYADAVE Fall, 1996 DNP107-0996 Standalone Recording [YouTube] T-925.949.484-3
Happy Birthday—ARR. November, 1996 DNP-1196 Standalone Recording [YouTube] T-925.949.502-8
Trust & Obey—ARR. January, 1997 DNP-0197 Standalone Recording [YouTube] T-925.949.710-4
109 So Good To Me June, 1997 DNP109-0697 Origins [2000] T-072.690.616-6 usx9p0642246 (Remastered=USUX32042246)
110 Great Is His Grace November, 1997 DNP110-1197 T-925.949.715-9
111 I Love You Song February, 1998 DNP111-0298 Standalone Recording [YouTube] T-925.949.721-7
Hyfrydol—ARR. January, 1998 DNP-0198 T-925.949.722-8
112 Holy Is the Lord Most High March, 1998 DNP112-0398 Standalone Recording [YouTube] T-925.949.723-9
O Sacred Head, Now Wounded—ARR. April, 1998 DNP-0498 T-925.949.728-4
114 The Way July, 1998 DNP114-0798 Standalone Recording [YouTube] T-925.950.090-8
115 The Lord Is My Shepherd April, 1999 DNP115-0499 Standalone Recording [YouTube] T-925.950.092-0
117 Adam's Theme September, 1999 DNP117-0999 Single Release [2020] T-925.950.121-8 USUX32011799
117A Adam's Ringtone September, 1999 DNP117A-0999 https://youtu.be/N9kfal-psus T-925.950.121-8
118 A Healing Prayer July, 2002 DNP118-0702 Standalone Recording [YouTube] T-300.024.486-6
Let Peace Begin With Me—ARR. July, 2003 DNP-0703
120 Proverbs 01—PbM July 17, 2005 DNP120-0705 Reflections on…The Proverbs of Solomon [2010] T-922.066.585-0 USUX31001401 (Remastered=USUX32001401)
Proverbs 01—JtM Just the Music™ series [2010] T-905.776.800-0 USUX31001501 (Remastered=USUX32001501)
Matthew's Yoga Music 101 Matthew’s Yoga Music, Volume 1 [2010] T-905.778.035-5 USUX31000601 (Remastered=USUX32000601)
Matthew's Yoga Music 801 Matthew’s Yoga Music, Volume 8 [2010] T-905.776.799-4 USUX31001304 (Remastered=USUX32001304)
121 Proverbs 02—PbM July 25, 2005 DNP121-0705 Reflections on…The Proverbs of Solomon [2010] T-922.066.589-4 USUX31001402 (Remastered=USUX32001402)
Proverbs 02—JtM Just the Music™ series [2010] T-905.777.817-3 USUX31001502 (Remastered=USUX32001502)
Matthew's Yoga Music 102 Matthew’s Yoga Music, Volume 1 [2010] T-905.778.522-5 USUX31000602 (Remastered=USUX32000602)
122 Proverbs 03—PbM August 10, 2005 DNP122-0805 Reflections on…The Proverbs of Solomon [2010] T-922.066.493-7 USUX31001403 (Remastered=USUX32001403)
Proverbs 03—JtM Just the Music™ series [2010] T-905.778.848-4 USUX31001503 (Remastered=USUX32001503)
Matthew's Yoga Music 103 Matthew’s Yoga Music, Volume 1 [2010] T-905.780.384-6 USUX31000603 (Remastered=USUX32000603)
123 Proverbs 04—PbM August 10, 2005 DNP123-0805 Reflections on…The Proverbs of Solomon [2010] T-922.066.498-2 USUX31001404 (Remastered=USUX32001404)
Proverbs 04—JtM Just the Music™ series [2010] T-905.776.764-3 USUX31001504 (Remastered=USUX32001504)
Matthew's Yoga Music 104 Matthew’s Yoga Music, Volume 1 [2010] T-905.780.385-7 USUX31000604 (Remastered=USUX32000604)
124 Proverbs 05—PbM August 16, 2005 DNP124-0805 Reflections on…The Proverbs of Solomon [2010] T-922.066.500-9 USUX31001405 (Remastered=USUX32001405)
Proverbs 05—JtM Just the Music™ series [2010] T-905.779.733-8 USUX31001505 (Remastered=USUX32001505)
Matthew's Yoga Music 205 Matthew’s Yoga Music, Volume 2 [2010] T-905.776.798-3 USUX31000701 (Remastered=USUX32000701)
125 Proverbs 06—PbM August 19, 2005 DNP125-0805 Reflections on…The Proverbs of Solomon [2010] T-922.066.503-2 USUX31001406 (Remastered=USUX32001406)
Proverbs 06—JtM Just the Music™ series [2010] T-905.777.407-9 USUX31001506 (Remastered=USUX32001506)
Matthew's Yoga Music 206 Matthew’s Yoga Music, Volume 2 [2010] T-905.776.789-2 USUX31000702 (Remastered=USUX32000702)
126 Proverbs 07—PbM August 30, 2005 DNP126-0805 Reflections on…The Proverbs of Solomon [2010] T-922.066.504-3 USUX31001407 (Remastered=USUX32001407)
Proverbs 07—JtM Just the Music™ series [2010] T-905.780.966-2 USUX31001507 (Remastered=USUX32001507)
Matthew's Yoga Music 207 Matthew’s Yoga Music, Volume 2 [2010] T-905.778.544-1 USUX31000703 (Remastered=USUX32000703)
127 Proverbs 08—PbM August 31, 2005 DNP127-0805 Reflections on…The Proverbs of Solomon [2010] T-922.066.507-6 USUX31001408 (Remastered=USUX32001408)
Proverbs 08—JtM Just the Music™ series [2010] T-905.778.852-0 USUX31001508 (Remastered=USUX32001508)
Matthew's Yoga Music 208 Matthew’s Yoga Music, Volume 2 [2010] T-905.778.518-9 USUX31000704 (Remastered=USUX32000704)
128 Proverbs 09—PbM September 1, 2005 DNP128-0905 Reflections on…The Proverbs of Solomon [2010] T-922.066.566-7 USUX31001409 (Remastered=USUX32001409)
Proverbs 09—JtM Just the Music™ series [2010] T-905.780.429-2 USUX31001509 (Remastered=USUX32001509)
Matthew's Yoga Music 309 Matthew’s Yoga Music, Volume 3 [2010] T-905.778.179-0 USUX31000801 (Remastered=USUX32000801)
129 Proverbs 10—PbM September 2, 2005 DNP129-0905 Reflections on…The Proverbs of Solomon [2010] T-922.066.567-8 USUX31001410 (Remastered=USUX32001410)
Proverbs 10—JtM Just the Music™ series [2010] T-905.776.763-2 USUX31001510 (Remastered=USUX32001510)
Matthew's Yoga Music 310 Matthew’s Yoga Music, Volume 3 [2010] T-905.776.802-2 USUX31000802 (Remastered=USUX32000802)
130 Proverbs 11—PbM January 21, 2006 DNP130-0106 Reflections on…The Proverbs of Solomon [2010] T-922.066.569-0 USUX31001411 (Remastered=USUX32001411)
Proverbs 11—JtM Just the Music™ series [2010] T-905.778.846-2 USUX31001511 (Remastered=USUX32001511)
Matthew's Yoga Music 311 Matthew’s Yoga Music, Volume 3 [2010] T-905.778.520-3 USUX31000803 (Remastered=USUX32000803)
131 Proverbs 12—PbM January 23, 2006 DNP131-0106 Reflections on…The Proverbs of Solomon [2010] T-922.066.578-1 USUX31001412 (Remastered=USUX32001412)
Proverbs 12—JtM Just the Music™ series [2010] T-905.778.847-3 USUX31001512 (Remastered=USUX32001512)
Matthew's Yoga Music 312 Matthew’s Yoga Music, Volume 3 [2010] T-905.778.521-4 USUX31000804 (Remastered=USUX32000804)
132 Proverbs 13—PbM January 24, 2006 DNP132-0106 Reflections on…The Proverbs of Solomon [2010] T-922.066.580-5 USUX31001413 (Remastered=USUX32001413)
Proverbs 13—JtM Just the Music™ series [2010] T-905.776.773-4 USUX31001513 (Remastered=USUX32001513)
Matthew's Yoga Music 413 Matthew’s Yoga Music, Volume 4 [2010] T-905.780.035-8 USUX31000901 (Remastered=USUX32000901)
133 Proverbs 14—PbM January 25, 2006 DNP133-0106 Reflections on…The Proverbs of Solomon [2010] T-922.066.581-6 USUX31001414 (Remastered=USUX32001414)
Proverbs 14—JtM Just the Music™ series [2010] T-905.777.885-5 USUX31001514 (Remastered=USUX32001514)
Matthew's Yoga Music 414 Matthew’s Yoga Music, Volume 4 [2010] T-905.779.871-7 USUX31000902 (Remastered=USUX32000902)
134 Proverbs 15—PbM January 26, 2006 DNP134-0106 Reflections on…The Proverbs of Solomon [2010] T-922.066.583-8 USUX31001415 (Remastered=USUX32001415)
Proverbs 15—JtM Just the Music™ series [2010] T-905.776.774-5 USUX31001515 (Remastered=USUX32001515)
Matthew's Yoga Music 415 Matthew’s Yoga Music, Volume 4 [2010] T-905.778.031-1 USUX31000903 (Remastered=USUX32000903)
135 Proverbs 16—PbM January 27, 2006 DNP135-0106 Reflections on…The Proverbs of Solomon [2010] T-922.066.586-1 USUX31001416 (Remastered=USUX32001416)
Proverbs 16—JtM Just the Music™ series [2010] T-905.780.757-5 USUX31001516 (Remastered=USUX32001516)
Matthew's Yoga Music 416 Matthew’s Yoga Music, Volume 4 [2010] T-905.778.747-0 USUX31000904 (Remastered=USUX32000904)
136 Proverbs 17—PbM January 27, 2006 DNP136-0106 Reflections on…The Proverbs of Solomon [2010] T-922.066.587-2 USUX31001417 (Remastered=USUX32001417)
Proverbs 17—JtM Just the Music™ series [2010] T-905.778.851-9 USUX31001517 (Remastered=USUX32001517)
Matthew's Yoga Music 517 Matthew’s Yoga Music, Volume 5 [2010] T-905.780.106-6 USUX31001001 (Remastered=USUX32001001)
137 Proverbs 18—PbM January 28, 2006 DNP137-0106 Reflections on…The Proverbs of Solomon [2010] T-922.066.495-9 USUX31001418 (Remastered=USUX32001418)
Proverbs 18—JtM Just the Music™ series [2010] T-905.777.099-7 USUX31001518 (Remastered=USUX32001518)
Matthew's Yoga Music 518 Matthew’s Yoga Music, Volume 5 [2010] T-905.777.111-6 USUX31001002 (Remastered=USUX32001002)
138 Proverbs 19—PbM January 28, 2006 DNP138-0106 Reflections on…The Proverbs of Solomon [2010] T-922.066.497-1 USUX31001419 (Remastered=USUX32001419)
Proverbs 19—JtM Just the Music™ series [2010] T-905.780.766-6 USUX31001519 (Remastered=USUX32001519)
Matthew's Yoga Music 519 Matthew’s Yoga Music, Volume 5 [2010] T-905.778.937-4 USUX31001003 (Remastered=USUX32001003)
139 Proverbs 20—PbM January 28, 2006 DNP139-0106 Reflections on…The Proverbs of Solomon [2010] T-922.066.501-0 USUX31001420 (Remastered=USUX32001420)
Proverbs 20—JtM Just the Music™ series [2010] T-905.780.771-3 USUX31001520 (Remastered=USUX32001520)
Matthew's Yoga Music 520 Matthew’s Yoga Music, Volume 5 [2010] T-905.780.886-3 USUX31001004 (Remastered=USUX32001004)
140 Proverbs 21—PbM January 29, 2006 DNP140-0106 Reflections on…The Proverbs of Solomon [2010] T-922.066.502-1 USUX31001421 (Remastered=USUX32001421)
Proverbs 21—JtM Just the Music™ series [2010] T-905.777.475-1 USUX31001521 (Remastered=USUX32001521)
Matthew's Yoga Music 621 Matthew’s Yoga Music, Volume 6 [2010] T-905.777.985-8 USUX31001101 (Remastered=USUX32001101)
141 Proverbs 22—PbM January 30, 2006 DNP141-0106 Reflections on…The Proverbs of Solomon [2010] T-922.066.505-4 USUX31001422 (Remastered=USUX32001422)
Proverbs 22—JtM Just the Music™ series [2010] T-905.780.654-9 USUX31001522 (Remastered=USUX32001522)
Matthew's Yoga Music 622 Matthew’s Yoga Music, Volume 6 [2010] T-905.776.943-4 USUX31001102 (Remastered=USUX32001102)
142 Proverbs 23—PbM February 4, 2006 DNP142-0206 Reflections on…The Proverbs of Solomon [2010] T-922.066.506-5 USUX31001423 (Remastered=USUX32001423)
Proverbs 23—JtM Just the Music™ series [2010] T-905.780.769-9 USUX31001523 (Remastered=USUX32001523)
Matthew's Yoga Music 623 Matthew’s Yoga Music, Volume 6 [2010] T-905.777.139-8 USUX31001103 (Remastered=USUX32001103)
143 Proverbs 24—PbM March 30, 2006 DNP143-0306 Reflections on…The Proverbs of Solomon [2010] T-922.066.508-7 USUX31001424 (Remastered=USUX32001424)
Proverbs 24—JtM Just the Music™ series [2010] T-905.780.770-2 USUX31001524 (Remastered=USUX32001524)
Matthew's Yoga Music 624 Matthew’s Yoga Music, Volume 6 [2010] T-905.779.321-2 USUX31001104 (Remastered=USUX32001104)
144 Proverbs 25—PbM March 30, 2006 DNP144-0306 Reflections on…The Proverbs of Solomon [2010] T-922.066.509-8 USUX31001425 (Remastered=USUX32001425)
Proverbs 25—JtM Just the Music™ series [2010] T-905.780.114-6 USUX31001525 (Remastered=USUX32001525)

3
Matthew's Yoga Music 725 Matthew’s Yoga Music, Volume 7 [2010] T-905.778.182-5 USUX31001201 (Remastered=USUX32001201)
145 Proverbs 26—PbM March 30, 2006 DNP145-0306 Reflections on…The Proverbs of Solomon [2010] T-922.066.556-5 USUX31001426 (Remastered=USUX32001426)
Proverbs 26—JtM Just the Music™ series [2010] T-905.780.662-9 USUX31001526 (Remastered=USUX32001526)
Matthew's Yoga Music 726 Matthew’s Yoga Music, Volume 7 [2010] T-905.776.610-6 USUX31001202 (Remastered=USUX32001202)
146 Proverbs 27—PbM March 30, 2006 DNP146-0306 Reflections on…The Proverbs of Solomon [2010] T-922.066.559-8 USUX31001427 (Remastered=USUX32001427)
Proverbs 27—JtM Just the Music™ series [2010] T-905.776.600-4 USUX31001527 (Remastered=USUX32001527)
Matthew's Yoga Music 727 Matthew’s Yoga Music, Volume 7 [2010] T-905.780.885-2 USUX31001203 (Remastered=USUX32001203)
147 Proverbs 28—PbM March 30, 2006 DNP147-0306 Reflections on…The Proverbs of Solomon [2010] T-922.066.561-2 USUX31001428 (Remastered=USUX32001428)
Proverbs 28—JtM Just the Music™ series [2010] T-905.777.123-0 USUX31001528 (Remastered=USUX32001528)
Matthew's Yoga Music 728 Matthew’s Yoga Music, Volume 7 [2010] T-905.778.431-3 USUX31001204 (Remastered=USUX32001204)
148 Proverbs 29—PbM March 31, 2006 DNP148-0306 Reflections on…The Proverbs of Solomon [2010] T-922.066.563-4 USUX31001429 (Remastered=USUX32001429)
Proverbs 29—JtM Just the Music™ series [2010] T-905.778.471-1 USUX31001529 (Remastered=USUX32001529)
Matthew's Yoga Music 829 Matthew’s Yoga Music, Volume 8 [2010] T-905.778.545-2 USUX31001301 (Remastered=USUX32001301)
149 Proverbs 30—PbM March 31, 2006 DNP149-0306 Reflections on…The Proverbs of Solomon [2010] T-922.066.573-6 USUX31001430 (Remastered=USUX32001430)
Proverbs 30—JtM Just the Music™ series [2010] T-905.777.124-1 USUX31001530 (Remastered=USUX32001530)
Matthew's Yoga Music 830 Matthew’s Yoga Music, Volume 8 [2010] T-905.780.383-5 USUX31001302 (Remastered=USUX32001302)
150 Proverbs 31—PbM March 31, 2006 DNP150-0306 Reflections on…The Proverbs of Solomon [2010] T-922.066.570-3 USUX31001431 (Remastered=USUX32001431)
Proverbs 31—JtM Just the Music™ series [2010] T-905.777.130-9 USUX31001531 (Remastered=USUX32001531)
Matthew's Yoga Music 831 Matthew’s Yoga Music, Volume 8 [2010] T-905.778.519-0 USUX31001303 (Remastered=USUX32001303)
God Will Make A Way—ARR. February, 2006 DNP-0206 Pedalpoint Magazine [2006]
I Surrender All—ARR. May, 2006 DNP-0506 Pedalpoint Magazine [2007] T-925.949.532-4
Doxology—ARR. July, 2007 DNP-0707 T-925.949.446-7
Christmas Carol Medley—ARR. November, 2009 DNP-1109 Single Release [2019] T-925.949.547-1 USUX31901109
O HOLY NIGHT December, 2009 DNP-1209 Single Release [2015] T-926.769.035-7 USUX31512092
[Ken Medema performance] Standalone Recording [YouTube]
151 Cinnamon Lizards April, 2010 DNP151-0410 T-925.953.094-4
151H Cinnamon Lizards Ringtone April, 2010 DNP151H-0410 https://youtu.be/KYPyoKTIrxA T-925.953.094-4
Do You Hear What I Hear? February, 2012 DNP-0212 Single Release [2020] T-300.024.481-1 USUX32000212
World Communion Handbells—ARR. September, 2013 DNP-0913 Single Release [2020] T-925.953.095-5 USUX32000913
The NEW Silent Night October, 2013 DNP-1013 Single Release [2014] T-915.528.038-9 USUX31410131
Every Time I Feel the Spirit—ARR. April, 2014 DNP-0414 Single Release [2019] T-925.953.098-8 USUX31904142
151B Bella's Ringtone December, 2015 DNP151B-1215 https://youtu.be/7YPHQ67x1Qo
151A Amelia's Ringtone December, 2015 DNP151A-1215 https://youtu.be/8fMfu95H83c
151J Jacob's Ringtone December, 2015 DNP151J-1215 https://youtu.be/myWhfnCRUms
152 Now is the Time May, 2016 DNP152-0516 T-925.953.114-1
153 I Don't DO Clerical Work September, 2016 DNP153-0916 Standalone Recording [YouTube] T-925.953.117-4
Born This Very Evening—ARR. December, 2016 DNP-1216 T-925.953.205-3
154 Ode to Diplopia September, 2017 DNP154-0917 Standalone Recording [YouTube] T-925.953.210-0
For Aleeza—ARR. November, 2017 DNP-1117 Standalone Recording [YouTube] T-925.953.212-2
Surrender—ARR. October, 2018 DNP-1018 Single Release [2019] T-928.557.599-7 USUX31910181
158 Text! Text! Text! Alert Tone December, 2019 DNP158-1219 https://youtu.be/IpvYfMMpo8k T-319.759.462-6
156 Slur Etude DNP156-1221
What the World Needs Now—ARR. DNP-0122 Single Release [2022] T-070.201.472-9 USUX32202518
157 Loving by Letting Go August, 2022 DNP157-0822 Single Release [2022] T-312.421.085-7 USUX32215722